Monitorler

5

TUF GAMING

mwue

r 4

EI! g
= )
\

TUF GAMING

r_4
A Y

21

23

23

27

27

23.

27

27

27
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22

Uriin

.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ

GAMING FAST IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS

180Hz

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz

Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

73,75 USD

85,00 USD

112,37
usb

147,50
usb

163,75
usb

173,75
usb

231,25
usb

287,50
usb

306,25
usb

373,75
usb

86,12 USD

98,75 USD
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23.

23.
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27

27

31.

27

27

27

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

8 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved

27

23.

RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

110,00
usb

155,00
usb

156,25
usb

156,25
usb

193,75
usb

205,00
usb

207,50
usb

211,87
usb

225,00
usb

227,50
usb

235,00
usb

236,25
usb

246,25
usb

247,50
usb
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27

23.

27

32

27

27

27

31.

31.

27

27

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1IMS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

1IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

10.000,00
TL

275,00
usb

275,00
usb

286,25
usb

290,00
usb

300,00
usb

11.437,50
TL

346,25
usb

352,50
usb

361,25
usb

391,25
usb

463,75
usb

485,00
usb

568,75
usb



GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

24 ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Lg

Samsung

0

0

787,50
usb

1.061,25
usb

1.123,75
usb

43.750,00
TL

1.250,00
usb

49.875,00
TL

51.823,75
TL

1.436,25
usb

1.578,75
usb

60.437,50
TL



